5-1(Sanwa)-V13D11/D13/D14E. & O. E. No. 82815
SECTION  5
PARTS  LIST
5.1 ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
******************************
DEMOD BOARD ASSEMBLY <14>
PW1 LPA10094-02A DEMOD BOARD ASSY
IC6701 MSP34VCDT IC
or MSP3417D IC
Q6701 2SC3936/BC/-X TRANSISTOR
D6701 1SS133 DIODE
or 1N4148M DIODE
R6701 NRSA02J-392X MG RESISTOR 3.9kØ,1/10W
R6702 NRSA02J-682X MG RESISTOR 6.8kØ,1/10W
R6703 NRSA02J-470X MG RESISTOR 47Ø,1/10W
R6704 NRSA02J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kØ,1/10W
R6705 NRSA02J-271X MG RESISTOR 270Ø,1/10W
R6706 NRSA02J-151X MG RESISTOR 150Ø,1/10W
R6707 NRSA02J-470X MG RESISTOR 47Ø,1/10W
R6708 NRSA02J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ø,1/10W
R6709 NRSA02J-101X MG RESISTOR 100Ø,1/10W
R6710 NRSA02J-120X MG RESISTOR 12Ø,1/10W
R6711 NRSA02J-684X MG RESISTOR 680kØ,1/10W
R6712 NRSA02J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kØ,1/10W
R6714 NRSA02J-102X MG RESISTOR 1kØ,1/10W
R6716 NRSA02J-470X MG RESISTOR 47Ø,1/10W
R6719 QRE141J-103Y RESISTOR 10kØ,1/4W
R6720 NRSA02J-562X MG RESISTOR 5.6kØ,1/10W
R6721 NRSA02J-562X MG RESISTOR 5.6kØ,1/10W
C6701 NCB21HK-103X CAPACITOR 0.01µF,50V
C6702 NCB21HK-222X CAPACITOR 0.0022µF,50V
C6704 NCB21HK-103X CAPACITOR 0.01µF,50V
C6705 NCB21HK-102X CAPACITOR 0.001µF,50V
C6707 NDC21HJ-470X CAPACITOR 47pF,50V
C6708 NDC21HJ-8R0X CAPACITOR 8pF,50V
C6709 NDC21HJ-1R0X CAPACITOR 1pF,50V
C6713 NCF21CZ-224X CAPACITOR 0.22µF,16V
C6714 NCB21HK-682X CAPACITOR 0.0068µF,50V
C6715 QEKJ1HM-225 E CAPACITOR 2.2µF,50V
C6716 NCB21HK-682X CAPACITOR 0.0068µF,50V
C6717 QEKJ1HM-225 E CAPACITOR 2.2µF,50V
C6719 QEKJ1CM-106 E CAPACITOR 10µF,16V
C6720 QEKJ1CM-106 E CAPACITOR 10µF,16V
C6721 NCB21HK-103X CAPACITOR 0.01µF,50V
C6723 NCB21HK-103X CAPACITOR 0.01µF,50V
L6701 QQL231J-1R0Y COIL 1µH
L6702 QQL231J-3R3Y COIL 3.3µH
X6701 QAX0443-001 CRYSTAL RESONATOR
K6701 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
K6702 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
K6703 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
K6704 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
K6705 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
K6706 NQR0200-003X FERRITE BEAD
BK1 LP40077-001A BRACKET(BOARD)
CN6701 QGG2502K1-10 HEADER PIN
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -       - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -       - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -           - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -      - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
# REF No.  PART No.   PART NAME, DESCRIPTION # REF No.    PART No.   PART NAME, DESCRIPTION